(EUUERUBRERRHEREHALN

REFERENCIAS
TURNO

CINCO LOMAS
BOSQUE

JUAN JOSE PASO
SARMIENTO
COLEGIO IBARZABAL
LA CALERA
CANTE SUR

V. DIQUESITO

C. SAN ROQUE
BAMBA

CALCITA

RUMY

LA MESADA

5907

6:15

6:20
6:25
6:30

UREIEAUTUMOEUR

(Z](57F4]

REFERENCIAS
TURNO

|LA MESADA
RUMY

|BAMBA

C. SAN ROQUE
V. DIQUESITO
CANTE SUR

JLA CALERA
CALCITA

|iPEM
SARMIENTO
JUAN JOSE PASO
COLEGIO IBARZABAL
|BOSQUE

CINCO LOMAS

1*4%6 | coca
5907 67 5009 61

6:30
6:35
6:40

6:50
6:55
7:00
7:00
6:45 | 7:10
6:55
7:20

6:55
7:15

7:10 7:15

7HET 6:50
7EUH 6:55

ESTANZUELA COCA

REFERENCIAS

1 ENTRA A CANTESUR

2 ENTRA AL CHORRITO

3 COLEGIO IBARZABAL

4 COLEGIO SARMIENTO

5 COLEGIO JUAN JOSE PASO
6 IPEM

INVIERNO 2025
IDA
1 1 2 ESTANZUELA COCA TRASBORDO BAMBA |  ESTANZUELA COCA 2 1 vl |1*3*5)
5907 3 5907 | 5907 | 5907 5 7905 5907 4025 59 7905 7905 5907 | 5907 67
7:05 8:05 13:10 15:10
7:10 8:10 13:15 14:10| 15:15
12:10 13:10 14:05 18:00
12:20 | PirA) 12:25 13:15 13:15
11:55( 12:15 14:00 18:05
7:15 | 7:30 | 8:15 | 11:15| 12:15 13:20 13:20 14:05 14:20 | 15:20 18:10
7:25 8:25 14:25 18:15
8:25 | 11:25( 12:25 13:25 14:10 14:25| 15:25 18:20
8:30 | 11:30| 12:30 13:30 14:15 14:30 | 15:30 18:25
8:35 | 11:35( 12:35 13:35 14:20 14:35 | 15:30 18:30
12:50 13:35
13:40
7:50 12:40
VUELTA
3 3 7 1*3*5 2 1 ESTANZUELA COCA PN 247 I
5009 3 5001 5907 5907 59 5907 7905 5 CDDER 5907 | 5907 | 5907 | 67
7:50 13:00
8:20 12:55
7:30 8:35 11:30 12:35 13:40| 14:40 | 15:30 | 18:30
7:35 8:40 11:35 12:35 13:45| 14:45| 15:40( 18:35
7:40 8:45 11:40 12:40 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:45 | 18:40
11:45 12:45 13:50
7:45 8:50 11:50 12:40 12:50 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:50 | 18:45
12:50
13:10 13:30
11:55 12:55 13:00
7:55 | 8:15 12:00 13:25
8:50 8:55 ue3:0]] 14:00 | 15:00 | 15:55
9:00 13:45 15:05

7 INGRESA AL FONDO DE CALLE CATAMARCA




